
  
Regional Wellness Coordinator Lindsey Joe: 

 

Department of Children’s Services 

Wellness Chair        Shayna.Smith@tn.gov 

Shayna Smith, Food Service Director      (615) 741-9215   

      

Department of Commerce & Insurance           

Wellness Chair  

Christina Lovari        Christina.Lovari@tn.gov  

       

Public Information Officer 

VACANT             

Site Champion 

VACANT 

Wellness Council Email       tdci.wellness@tn.gov   

       

Department of Education 

Wellness Chair        Deya.Maldas@tn.gov  

Deya Maldas, Talent Management Asst. Director    (615) 837-5381 

Public Information Officer 

VACANT 

Site Champion 

VACANT 

Department of Finance & Administration    

Wellness Chair        Seannalyn.Brandmeir@tn.gov            

Seannalyn Brandmeir       615-532-4598 

Public Information Officer      Lola.Potter@tn.gov           

Lola Potter         (615) 532-8560 

mailto:Shayna.Smith@tn.gov
mailto:Christina.Lovari@tn.gov
mailto:tdci.wellness@tn.gov
mailto:Deya.Maldas@tn.gov
mailto:Seannalyn.Brandmeir@tn.gov
mailto:Lola.Potter@tn.gov


Department of Health  

Wellness Chair         

VACANT 

Public Information Officer      Shelley.Walker@tn.gov  

Shelley Walker        615-253-5184 

Site Champions        Ben.Katz@tn.gov  

Ben Katz          615-253-1369 

Chelsea Ridley         Chelsea.Ridley@tn.gov 

         615-532-8198  

TennCare 

Wellness Chair        Rachel.Clark@tn.gov  

Rachel Clark          (615) 507-6090   

Public Information Officer      Sarah.Tanksley@tn.gov   

Sarah Tanksley, Communications Manager    (615) 507-6457 

Site Champion 

VACANT  

Department of Human Resources 
Wellness Chair         

Nichelle Dorroh        Nichelle.M.Dorroh@tn.gov  

Communications 

Rochelle L’Herault       Rochelle.L’Herault@tn.gov 

Wellness Co-Chair 

Glenda Rosario        Glenda.Rosario@tn.gov  

Council Members 

Holly Spinks        Holly.Spinks@tn.gov  

Ylonda Banister        Ylonda.Banister@tn.gov  

Anna Baker        Anna.Baker@tn.gov  

Andrea Smith        Andrea.Smith@tn.gov  

Department of Revenue 

Wellness Chair         

VACANT 

mailto:Shelley.Walker@tn.gov
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mailto:Chelsea.Ridley@tn.gov
mailto:Rachel.Clark@tn.gov
mailto:Sarah.Tanksley@tn.gov
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mailto:Rochelle.L’Herault@tn.gov
mailto:Glenda.Rosario@tn.gov
mailto:Holly.Spinks@tn.gov
mailto:Ylonda.Banister@tn.gov
mailto:Anna.Baker@tn.gov
mailto:Andrea.Smith@tn.gov


Public Information Officer      Kelly.Cortesi@tn.gov * 

Kelly Cortesi          (615) 770-6942 

Site Champion        Michelle.Kinkade@tn.gov             

Michelle Kinkade        (615) 741-8843 

Commission on Aging & Disability 

Wellness Co-Chair        Lacey.Russell@tn.gov* 

Lacey Russell  

Wellness Co-Chair        

VACANT 

Public Information Officer 

VACANT 

Site Champion 

VACANT 

 

  
Regional Wellness Coordinator Kayla Livesay: 

 

Department of Agriculture 

Wellness Chair 

Shannon Klonowski       Shannon.Klonowski@tn.gov 

         (615) 837-5191 

Public Information Officer 

Corinne Gould           Corinne.Gould@tn.gov  

         (615) 837-5207 

Site Champion  

VACANT                           

Department of Correction 

Wellness Chair 

Jennifer Boyd        Jennifer.Boyd@tn.gov   

mailto:Kelly.Cortesi@tn.gov
mailto:Michelle.Kinkade@tn.gov
mailto:Lacey.Russell@tn.gov
mailto:Shannon.Klonowski@tn.gov
mailto:Corinne.Gould@tn.gov
mailto:Jennifer.Boyd@tn.gov


Public Information Officer 

Neysa Taylor         Neysa.Taylor@tn.gov      

                    (615) 253-8144 

Site Champion  

Carolyn Fiedler        Carolyn.Fiedler@tn.gov 

 

Department of Financial Institutions 

Wellness Chair 

Teri Crow        Teri.S.Crow@tn.gov  

          (615) 532-1006 

Public Information Officer 

Ryan Hughes        Ryan.Hughes@tn.gov   

         (615) 741-1805 

Site Champions  

Jennifer Meade        Jennifer.Meade@tn.gov  

         (615) 532-4968 

 

Department of Human Services  

Wellness Chair  

Abby Sparks        Abby.Sparks@tn.gov  

           (615) 313-5387 

Co-Chair 

Lauren Vaden        Lauren.Vaden@tn.gov   

          (615) 313-4733 

Denise Galben        Denise.M.Galben@tn.gov 
         (615) 770-3886 
 
Latamera Woodley       Latamera.Woodley@tn.gov 
         (615) 313-5564 
 
Gary Wilson        Gary.Wilson@tn.gov   

     

Public Information Officer 

VACANT 

 

Site Champions 

Victor Foreman        Victor.Foreman@ssa.gov  
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Jenel Richmond        Jenel.Richmond@tn.gov  

 

Department of Intellectual & Development Disabilities 

Wellness Chair 

Nichelle Martin        Nichelle.Martin@tn.gov  

          (615) 884-1913 

Public Information Officer 

Cara Kumari        Cara.Kumari@tn.gov  

         (615) 253-2236   

     

Department of Military 

Wellness Chair 

Graham McKissic       Graham.Mckissic@tn.gov  

         (615) 313-0657   

Public Information Officer       

VACANT 

Site Champion  

Robin Inglis        Robin.Inglis@tn.gov  

          (615) 313-3044 

 

Department of Safety & Homeland Security 

Wellness Chair  

Shannon Geames                                                                                                   Shannon.Geames@tn.gov                               

         (615) 251-5170 

Public Information Officer 

Jennifer Donnals       Jennifer.Donnals@tn.gov 

          (615) 251-5143 

 

Department of Tourist Development 

Wellness Chair 

Rob Sherrill        Rob.Sherrill@tn.gov  

          (615) 532-8124 

Public Information Officer 

Cindy Dupree        Cindy.Dupree@tn.gov  

         (615) 741-9010   

Site Champion 

mailto:Jenel.Richmond@tn.gov
mailto:Nichelle.Martin@tn.gov
mailto:Cara.Kumari@tn.gov
mailto:Graham.Mckissic@tn.gov
mailto:Robin.Inglis@tn.gov
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mailto:Cindy.Dupree@tn.gov


Jill Kilgore        Jill.Kilgore@tn.gov  

         (615) 741-9069 

 

 

TWRA 

Wellness Chair 

Melissa Raulerson       Melissa.Raulerson@tn.gov 

          (615) 770-1919 

 

 

 

 

 

  
Regional Wellness Coordinator Morgan McFarlane: 

 

Department of Economic & Community Development 

Wellness Chair          

Kelsea Akers        Kelsea.Akers@tn.gov     

          (615) 253-1852       

Public Information Officer 

Carly Schroer@tn.gov       Carly.Schroer@tn.gov 

 

Council Members 

Julia Eschbach        Julia.Eschbach@tn.gov 

Gisela Moore        Gisela.Moore@tn.gov  

      

Department of Environment & Conservation      

Public Information Officer/Co-Chair 

Kim Schofinski        Kim.Schofinski@tn.gov  

         (615) 350-3431 

Co-Chair 

Laura Franklin        Laura.Franklin@tn.gov  

         (615) 532-0011 

mailto:Jill.Kilgore@tn.gov
mailto:Melissa.Raulerson@tn.gov
mailto:Kelsea.Akers@tn.gov
mailto:Carly.Schroer@tn.gov
mailto:Julia.Eschbach@tn.gov
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Wellness Coordinator      

Heather Spiva        Heather.Spiva@tn.gov  

         615-532-0015 

Site Champion 

Sophia Britt        Sophia.Britt@tn.gov 

         (615) 532-0649 

Site Champion (Oak Ridge) 

Hannah Klein        Hannah.Klein@tn.gov  

         (865) 220-6578 

Site Champion (Knoxville) 

John LeCroy        John.LeCroy@tn.gov 

         (865) 594-2147 

Site Champion 

Ellery Richardson       Ellery.Richardson@tn.gov 

         (615) 532-0128 

Council Members 

Crystal Applewhite       Crystal.Applewhite@tn.gov 

         (615) 532-8006 

Keith Butterfield       Keith.R.Butterfield@tn.gov 

         (615) 253-9956 

Ashley Cabrera        Ashley.Cabrera2@tn.gov 

Josh Gibson        Josh.Gibson@tn.gov 

         (615) 253-7308 

Morgan Gillman       Morgan.Gilman@tn.gov 

         (615) 253-7307 

April Grippo        April.Grippo@tn.gov 

         (615) 687-7018 

 

Ellie Hamilton        Ellie.Hamilton@tn.gov 

         (615) 532-0162 

Megan Hedrich        Megan.Hedrich@tn.gov 

         (615) 532-0341 

Judy Jarrett        Judy.Jarrett@tn.gov 

         (423) 854-5404 
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Ryan Jenkins        Ryan.Jenkins@tn.gov 

         (931) 364-7724 

Michael Meister       Michael.Meister@tn.gov 

         (615) 532-4580 

Paula Mitchell        Paula.Mitchell@tn.gov 

         (615) 532-0075 

Chris Moran        Chris.Moran@tn.gov 

         (615) 532-0130 

 

Robert Nakamoto       Robert.Nakamoto@tn.gov 

         (615) 687-7112 

 

Ron Parsons        Ron.Parsons@tn.gov 

         (615) 532-0415 

Ryan Ray        Ryan.Ray@tn.gov 

         (615) 532-6810  

Crystal Warren        Crystal.Warren@tn.gov 

         (901) 371-3164 

Department of General Services 

Wellness Co-chairs 

Julie Hannah                      Julie.Hannah@tn.gov  

Jenny Villicana-Davis       Jenny.Villicana-Davis@tn.gov  

Council Members 

Marva Bradford        Marva.Bradford@tn.gov     

Kayla Cook        Kayla.R.Cook@tn.gov 

Kathleen Hansen       Kathleen.Hansen@tn.gov 

Hailey Harris        Hailey.Harris@tn.gov  

Kimberly Henry        Kimberly.Henry@tn.gov  

Kurtis Herron        Kurtis.Herron@tn.gov 

Theresa Hicks        Theresa.Hicks@tn.gov 

Rashida Mannie        Rashida.Mannie@tn.gov 

Rachel Pauls        Rachel.Pauls@tn.gov 
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Melodie Pour        Melodie.Pour@tn.gov 

David Roberson        David.Roberson@tn.gov 

Hannah Salita        Hannah.Salita@tn.gov 

Tori Vann        Tori.Vann@tn.gov 

Mandy Walker        Mandy.Walker@tn.gov 

Joyanna West        Joyanna.West@tn.gov 

Maggie Wilson        Maggie.Wilson@tn.gov 

Richard Yaras        Richard.C.Yaras@tn.gov        

Department of Labor & Workforce 

Wellness Chair 

Suzy Douglas        Suzy.Douglas@tn.gov  

             (615) 532-1326 

Public Information Officer 

Kyle Jones        Kyle.Jones@tn.gov  

          (615) 741-2257    

Site Champions 

Olivia Yearwood       Olivia.Yearwood@tn.gov  

Betty Zivkov        Betty.Zivkov@tn.gov 

Julie Lee        Julie.Lee@tn.gov  

Latoya Newson        Latoya.Newson@tn.gov  

Sharon Coleman       Sharon.Coleman@tn.gov  

Shannon Howes       Shannon.Howes@tn.gov  

Madison Steele        Madison.Steele@tn.gov  

 

Department of Mental Health & Substance Abuse Services 

Wellness Co-Chairs 

Kirby Fye        Kirby.Fye@tn.gov 

 

Cris Pollard        Cris.Pollard@tn.gov   
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Public Information Officer 

Leslie Judson – Office of Communications    Leslie.Judson@tn.gov 

         (615) 770-0466 

Council Members 

Monty Burks        Monty.Burks@tn.gov  

 

Michael Davis        MichaelJ.Davis@tn.gov 

 

Beth Demunbrun       Beth.Demunbrun@tn.gov 

 

Bobby Golden        Bobby.Golden@tn.gov  

 

SawSan Habib        SawSan.Habib@tn.gov 

 

Benita Hayes        Benita.Hayes@tn.gov 

 

Dedee Hayes        Dedee.Hayes@tn.gov 

 

Jennifer Hough        Jennifer.Hough@tn.gov  

 

Robert Hullett        Robert.Hullett@tn.gov  

 

LaTray Jeffers        LaTray.Jeffers@tn.gov 

 

Dustin B. Jones        Dustin.b.Jones@tn.gov  

 

Alicia Robeson        Alicia.Robeson@tn.gov 

 

Erica Schlesinger       Erica.Schlesinger@tn.gov  

 

Michelle Smith        MichelleN.Smith@tn.gov  

Chandra Wilbourn       Chandra.Wilbourn@tn.gov  

 

Department of Transportation       

Wellness Chair 

Jaime Herriott        Jaime.Herriott@tn.gov  

Co-Chair 

Nicole Falvey        Nicole.Falvey@tn.gov  

 

Public Information Officer 
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Laura Acuff        Laura.Acuff@tn.gov  

          (615) 741-8939 

Council Members 

Katy Bradley        Katy.Bradley@tn.gov  

Gary Bryant        Gary.l.Bryant@tn.gov  

Mike Cook        Mike.Cook@tn.gov  

Teresa Gillaspie        Teresa.Gillaspie@tn.gov  

Jonathon E. Haynes       Jonathon.e.Haynes@tn.gov  

Donelson Howell        Donelson.Howell@tn.gov 

Dawn Johnson        Dawn.Johnson@tn.gov  

David Palmer        David.Palmer@tn.gov  

Scotty Thompson       Scotty.Thompson@tn.gov  

 

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation 

Wellness Chair  

Lauren Hewgley        Lauren.Hewgley@tn.gov  

          (615) 744-4284 

Council Members 

Krystin Bandy        Krystin.Bandy@tn.gov 

Whitney Ferguson       Whitney.Ferguson@tn.gov 

Kimberly Forsythe       Kimberly.J.Forsythe@tn.gov  

Karissa Garrison       Karissa.Garrison@tn.gov 

Bailey Harmon        Bailey.Harmon@tn.gov 

Maggie Hueneke       Maggie.Hueneke@tn.gov 

Kelly Jackson        Kelly.Jackson@tn.gov 

Brian Kissack        Brian.Kissack@tn.gov 

Bethany Maynard       Bethany.Maynard@tn.gov 

Susan Sims        Susan.Sims@tn.gov 

Russ Winkler        Russ.Winkler@tn.gov 

mailto:Laura.Acuff@tn.gov
mailto:Katy.Bradley@tn.gov
mailto:Gary.l.Bryant@tn.gov
mailto:Mike.Cook@tn.gov
mailto:Teresa.Gillaspie@tn.gov
mailto:Jonathon.e.Haynes@tn.gov
mailto:Donelson.Howell@tn.gov
mailto:Dawn.Johnson@tn.gov
mailto:David.Palmer@tn.gov
mailto:Scotty.Thompson@tn.gov
mailto:Lauren.Hewgley@tn.gov
mailto:Krystin.Bandy@tn.gov
mailto:Whitney.Ferguson@tn.gov
mailto:Kimberly.J.Forsythe@tn.gov
mailto:Karissa.Garrison@tn.gov
mailto:Bailey.Harmon@tn.gov
mailto:Maggie.Hueneke@tn.gov
mailto:Kelly.Jackson@tn.gov
mailto:Brian.Kissack@tn.gov
mailto:Bethany.Maynard@tn.gov
mailto:Susan.Sims@tn.gov
mailto:Russ.Winkler@tn.gov


Andrea Wilson        Andrea.L.Wilson@tn.gov 

 

TN Courts 

Wellness Chair  

Connie Turner        Connie.d.turner@tncourts.gov 

 

TRICOR 

Wellness Chair  

Alesia Johnson        Alesia.K.Johnson@tn.gov  

 

Department of Veterans Services 

Wellness Chair  

Marki Mascolo        Marki.Mascolo@tn.gov   

          (615) 770-1907 

Public Information Officer 

Rachel Fogg        Rachel.Fogg@tn.gov  

 

Site Champion  

Jessica Kanaski        Jessica.R.Kanaski@tn.gov 

          (615) 741-4951 
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